Resultat Arets Hund tévlingarna 2010

Arets Utstallningsvalp
Podng

1 266 A'Dreams Black Waldina
2 247 Exigor's Black Starlight
3 229 Axe Lakes Disneyland After Dark
4 218 Axe Lakes Dobby The Star
5 205 Coldwinds Faithfull Fortuna
6 203 Axe Lakes Dangerous Love
7 173 Blanco Pirata Qassandra
8 170 Heziblos Lady Datischa
9 155 Florista's Gold Stern
10 126 Florista's Gloria Dei
11 123 Jatzers Flitiga Lisa
12 105 Yours Truly Bonaparte
13 99 Coldwind's Feminine Faith
14 98 Baron Castle Queen of Spades
15 82 Kirock's Spirit Of Lootah Dyami
16 80 Blanco Pirata Quick

80 Exigor's Red Yra Myra

80 Geishas Natural Star In Nathan
19 78 Camalis You Wear It Well
20 70 Axe Lakes Ever Say Ever
21 62 Kirock's Spirit Of Lootah Yama

Arets Utstillningsjunior
Poang
48 A'Dreams Black Waldina
25,5 Rivendells Lilla Kokos
25 Heziblos Lady Datischa
22,2 Florista's Dwarf King
20,66 Impala Maverick
15 Camalis Worth Waiting For
6 Queen Of Avalon's Alfonzo
5,2 Exigor's Red Tarzan
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Arets Utstillningshane
Podng
1 44,3 Coldwind's Calwin Cromwell

2 41,88 Kirock's Adonis

3 41,16 Terracorsos Faster That Yoshi
4 34,08 Heziblos Lord Borassus

5 30,5 Blanco Pirata Karat

6 27,91 Geishas Laurent-Perrier

7 27,56  Florista's Dwarf King

8 20,75 Hjalm's Pluto

9 17 Camalis V-Sign

10 13,66 Impala Maverick

11 11,5 Blanco Pirata Kato

Arets Utstillningsvalp Tik

Arets Utstillningsvalp Hane

Arets Utstillningsjunior Tik

Arets Utstillningsjunior Hane

Arets Utstillningshane
Arets Svart/réda Utstallningshane
Arets Svensk uppfédda Utstallningshane

Arets Roda Utstillningshane

Arets Import Utstillningshane
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Arets Utstillningstik
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11,2
8,27
8,21
4,8

Poang
56,6

49,2
43,66
34,3
31,66
25,28
15,83
15,75
14
12,6
11,66

Camalis Use To It

Goes Wild Ville-Viking
Allamigoz Leo

Queen Of Avalon's Alfonzo

Camalis Rock N Roll Lola

Blanco Pirata Esmeralda
A'Dreams Black Waldina
Allamigoz Maya

Chevrolinas Bedarande Busiga Beata

Allamigoz Nevada

Exigor's Red Rakelmirakel
Blanco Pirata Oris

Jagnes Gandia

Allamigoz Gezina

Camalis Worth Waiting For

Arets Utstillningsveteran

A WN

Arets Allroundhund

A WN

Arets Lydnadshund

36,5
32,28
23
7,5

22
15
14
9

26
21
12

Arets Agilityhund

180
112
55

Exigor's Pomperi Possa

Camalis Diezel Designed For You
Exigors Red Rakelmirakel
Exigor's Omar Optimal

Camalis Perfect Miss Cayenne
Multatuli Lady Charm

Blanco Pirata Nixon

Camalis Use To It

Biquet-Bisous
Blanco Pirata Nixon
Camalis Perfect Miss Cayenne

Exigor's Wonder In Red

Little Kings Mallou Made For You

Camalis Perfect Miss Cayenne

Arets Utstillningsuppfodare

Arets Utstillningstik
Arets Svart/roda Utstillningstik
Arets Svensk uppfodda Utstillningstik

Arets Roda Utstillningstik
Arets Import Utstillningstik

Arets Utstillningsveteran Tik
Arets Utstillningsveteran Hane

Arets Allroundhund

Arets Lydnadshund

Arets Agilityhund



1 106,95 Kennel Blanco Pirata Arets Utstillningsuppfodare
2 96,46 Kennel Camalis

Arets Mentaluppfédarre

1 105 Piri Piri'z Kennel Arets Mentaluppfodarre
2 50 Kennel Dark Night Eagles
50 Hundkullens Kennel
3 31 Dogbytes Kennel
4 25 Exigor's Kennel
25 Smallwill's Kennel
5 20 Rainshoe's Kennel
20 Rivendells Kennel

20 Sj6lundas Kennel

20 Queen Of Avalon's Kennel
14 Coldwind's Kennel

11 Prinsen's Kennel

10 Jean Dark's Kennel

9 Bitteli's Kennel
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Arets Utstillningshund Avel
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